
31

30292827262524

23222120191817

16151413121110

9876543

21

28272625

24232221201918

17161514131211

10987654

321

2221

20191817161514

13121110987

654321

31302928

27262524232221

20191817161514

13121110987

654321

31

30292827262524

23222120191817

16151413121110

9876543

21

SUN FRITHUWEDTUEMON SAT

DECEMBER

3029282726

25242322212019

18171615141312

111098765

43211

SUN FRITHUWEDTUEMON SAT

NOVEMBER

313029

28272625242322

21201918171615

141312111098

7654321

6:00
SJ

SUN FRITHUWEDTUEMON SAT

OCTOBER

SUN FRITHUWEDTUEMON SAT

MARCH
SUN FRITHUWEDTUEMON SAT

FEBRUARY

SUN FRITHUWEDTUEMON SAT

APRIL

SUN FRITHUWEDTUEMON SAT

JANUARY

7:00
ONT

2023-24 SCHEDULE
BAKERSFIELD CONDORS

GULLS
SAN DIEGO

SD

WRANGLERS
CALGARY

CGY

ROADRUNNERS
TUCSON
TUC

SILVER KNIGHTS
HENDERSON

HSK

BARRACUDA
SAN JOSE

SJ

EAGLES
COLORADO

COL

REIGN
ONTARIO

ONT

CANUCKS
ABBOTSFORD

ABB

FIREBIRDS
COACHELLA VALLEY

CV

STARS
TEXAS
TEX

ROAD GAMESHOME GAMES

CONDORSTOWN.COM • 661-324-PUCK [7825]
DATES & TIMES SUBJECT TO CHANGE. TIMES ARE PT.

7:00
CV

29

2423 2625 27

7:00
CV

PRE-SEASON HOME

6:30
HSK

7:00
TUC

7:00
TUC

7:00
CV

7:00
ABB

7:00
ABB

6:00
CGY

6:00
CGY

6:30
HSK

7:00
HSK

7:00
TEX

7:00
TEX

7:00
ONT

7:00
ONT

10:30
COL

6:00
CV

6:30
CGY

7:00
TUC

6:00
CV

6:30
HSK

7:00
SJ

6:00
SJ

6:30
ABB

7:00
SD

6:00
SD

7:00
SJ

7:00
SJ

6:05
COL

6:05
COL

7:00
CGY

3:00
ONT

7:00
SJ

7:00
ABB

7:00
ABB

6:30
TUC

5:00
TEX

5:00
TEX

7:00
SJ

6:00
SJ

6:05
COL

6:05
COL

5:00
COL

6:30
SD

6:00
TUC

6:00
TUC

6:30
TUC

7:00
CV

7:00
ABB

7:00
HSK

7:00
COL

7:00
COL

7:00
ABB

7:00
ABB

7:00
ONT

6:00
CGY

6:00
CGY

7:00
CV

3:00
ONT

7:00
HSK

6:00
ONT

6:30
TUC

7:00
CGY

7:00
CGY

6:30
SD

7:00
CV

6:30
ONT

7:00
HSK

7:00
HSK

PRE-SEASON ROAD

6:00
SJ

7:00
SJ


